FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 1 16/9/2023 15:50 . ......

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:51:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 54.491 +0.037 15:53:57.886 7 55.406 +0.481 15:58:09.940
(32) Farish Hafiy 4 54.454 15:54:52.340 8 55.275 +0.350 15:59:05.215
1 56.666 +2.459 15:52:07.689 5 54.502 +0.048 15:55:46.842 9 55.341 +0.416 16:00:00.556
2 54.830 +0.623 15:53:02.519 6 54.554 +0.100 15:56:41.396 10 55.146 +0.221 16:00:55.702
3 54.501 +0.294 15:53:57.020 7 54.688 +0.234 15:57:36.084 11 55.468 +0.543 16:01:51.170
4 54.310 +0.103 15:54:51.330 8 54.726 +0.272 15:58:30.810 12 55.201 +0.276 16:02:46.371
5 54.207 15:55:45.537 9 54.886 +0.432 15:59:25.696 13 55.343 +0.418 16:03:41.714
6 54.296 +0.089 15:56:39.833 10 54.900 +0.446 16:00:20.596 14 55.053 +0.128 16:04:36.767
7 54.329 +0.122 15:57:34.162 1 55.175 +0.721 16:01:15.771 15 54.925 16:05:31.692
8 54.371 +0.164 15:58:28.533 12 54.842 +0.388 16:02:10.613 16 55.162 +0.237 16:06:26.854
9 54.553 +0.346 15:59:23.086 13 54.703 +0.249 16:03:05.316 17 55.092 +0.167 16:07:21.946
10 54.558 +0.351 16:00:17.644 14 54.713 +0.259 16:04:00.029
11 54.739 +0.532 16:01:12.383 15 55.248 +0.794 16:04:55.277
12 54.785 +0.578 16:02:07.168 16 55.058 +0.604 16:05:50.335
13 54.704 +0.497 16:03:01.872 17 54.975 +0.521 16:06:45.310
14 54.526 +0.319 16:03:56.398
15 54.654 +0.447 16:04:51.052 (29) Adi Putra
16 54.550 +0.343 16:05:45.602 1 56.704 +2.212 15:52:08.204
17 54.621 +0.414 16:06:40.223 2 55.018 +0.526 15:53:03.222
3 55.104 +0.612 15:53:58.326
(33) Farres Putra 4 54.492 15:54:52.818
1 56.636 +2.075 15:52:07.869 5 54.582 +0.090 15:55:47.400
2 54.856 +0.295 15:53:02.725 6 54.566 +0.074 15:56:41.966
3 54.747 +0.186 15:53:57.472 7 54.535 +0.043 15:57:36.501
4 54.561 15:54:52.033 8 54.625 +0.133 15:58:31.126
5 54.576 +0.015 15:55:46.609 9 54.849 +0.357 15:59:25.975
6 54.592 +0.031 15:56:41.201 10 55.130 +0.638 16:00:21.105
7 54.785 +0.224 15:57:35.986 1" 55.046 +0.554 16:01:16.151
8 55.378 +0.817 15:58:31.364 12 55.111 +0.619 16:02:11.262
9 54.750 +0.189 15:59:26.114 13 54.638 +0.146 16:03:05.900
10 54.626 +0.065 16:00:20.740 14 54.627 +0.135 16:04:00.527
11 54.838 +0.277 16:01:15.578 15 54.907 +0.415 16:04:55.434
12 54.777 +0.216 16:02:10.355 16 55.300 +0.808 16:05:50.734
13 54.650 +0.089 16:03:05.005 17 54.823 +0.331 16:06:45.557
14 54.674 +0.113 16:03:59.679
15 54.645 +0.084 16:04:54.324 (27) Adam Danial
16 54.686 +0.125 16:05:49.010 1 58.072 +3.186 15:52:09.659
17 55.031 +0.470 16:06:44.041 2 55.377 +0.491 15:53:05.036
3 54.886 15:53:59.922
(34) Emil Idzhar 4 55.009 +0.123 15:54:54.931
1 57.442 +3.098 15:52:09.194 5 55.101 +0.215 15:55:50.032
2 54.712 +0.368 15:53:03.906 6 54.993 +0.107 15:56:45.025
3 54.864 +0.520 15:53:58.770 7 55.312 +0.426 15:57:40.337
4 54.344 15:54:53.114 8 55.187 +0.301 15:58:35.524
5 54.572 +0.228 15:55:47.686 9 55.243 +0.357 15:59:30.767
6 54.598 +0.254 15:56:42.284 10 55.368 +0.482 16:00:26.135
7 54.463 +0.119 15:57:36.747 1" 55.621 +0.735 16:01:21.756
8 54.865 +0.521 15:58:31.612 12 55.661 +0.775 16:02:17.417
9 54.726 +0.382 15:59:26.338 13 55.383 +0.497 16:03:12.800
10 54.976 +0.632 16:00:21.314 14 55.412 +0.526 16:04:08.212
1 54.978 +0.634 16:01:16.292 15 55.589 +0.703 16:05:03.801
12 54.557 +0.213 16:02:10.849 16 55.939 +1.053 16:05:59.740
13 54.728 +0.384 16:03:05.577 17 55.818 +0.932 16:06:55.558
14 54.595 +0.251 16:04:00.172
15 54.562 +0.218 16:04:54.734 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
16 54.431 +0.087 16:05:49.165 1 1:23.128 +28.203 15:52:34.793
17 55.463 +1.119 16:06:44.628 2 57.790 +2.865 15:53:32.583
3 55.866 +0.941 15:54:28.449
(28) Sharf Muhriz 4 55.525 +0.600 15:55:23.974
1 57.013 +2.559 15:52:08.470 5 55.336 +0.411 15:56:19.310
2 54.925 +0.471 15:53:03.395 6 55.224 +0.299 15:57:14.534
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